Allegiance STEAM Academy Fontana

15
22
29

14
21
28

13

27

14

21
28

School Closed @ No School - Holiday
No School - Teacher Work Day

July
T W T

2 (3 4
9 10 1
16 17 18
23 24 25
30 31

October

15 116 17
22 23 24
29 30 (3]

January
T W T

1 (2
7 (8 9

14 115 16
21 122 23

28 29 30

15 16 17

22 123 24
29 30

Minimum Day

12
19
26

n
18
25

10

17
24

31

n
18

25

2024

August
M T W T F

PP
PID = -

12 13 14 15 16
19 20 121 22 23
26 27 28 29 30

November
M T W T F

5 6 7 8

4
‘ 12 43 14 15
18

19 20 21 22
25 26 27 28 29

2025

February
M T W T F

3 45 6 7
‘11121314

19 20 21
26 27 28

May
W T F

1T 2
5 67 8 9
12 113 14 15 16

2 2B 2P

28 29 30

19 20
26 27

September

M T W T

December
M T W T

2 3 4 5
9 10 M 1”2
6 17 18 19
23 24 25 26

30 31

March
M T W T

10 1 12 13

17 18 119 20
24 25 26 27

3]

June

9 (10 (11 (12
16 (17
23 (24
30

25 (26

@ First & Last Day of School
Summer School/Extended School Year

SCHOOL OFFICE HOURS

In-person visits by appointment only

MON, TUES, THURS, FRI
WEDNESDAY

7:30 AM - 3:15 PM

7:30 AM - 1:15 PM

Please call 909-258-9937 to schedule

13
20
27

14

21
28

27

o] .
o= #ASAThrive

2024-25 ASA Fontana Calendar

Aot
2 Meet Your Wolfpack
7 First Day of School - Min Day
14 Back to School Night - Min Day
| serewesm
2 Labor Day - No School
16 Staff Professional Learning -No School
17-20  Triad Conferences - Min Days

- ocromsm
30 End of Trimester 1
3] Minimum Day
 vovewem
1 Staff Professional Learning -No School
1 Veterans' Day - No School
25-29 Fall Break - No School
 “owcewasm
19-31 Winter Break - No School
ey
1-3 Winter Break - No School
20 Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School

FEBRUARY
10 Lincoln's Birthday - No School
17 Presidents’ Day - No School
20 End of Trimester 2
19-21 Student-Led Celebrations - Min Days
MARCH
Spring Break - No School
APRIL

24-3]

MAY
14 STEAM LIVE - Minimum Day

21 8th Grade Promotion - Minimum Day

End of Trimester 3 and
Last Day of School - Minimum Day

2-27 Summer School/ESY
19 Juneteenth - No School

CONTACT INFO

Q@ 909-258-9937

7420 Locust Ave, Fontana, CA
92337

N
N

@ hello@asafontana.org

REPORT AN ABSENCE

@ 909-258-9937
@ attendance@asafontana.org

Published/Revised - 06/2024



