Allegiance STEAM Academy Fontana

July

	M	ı	VV	ı	-
1	1	2	7		F
			5	4	5



30 31

October

IVI	- 1	VV	ı	F
	1	2	3	4
_				

7	8	9	10	11
14	15	16	17	18

21	22	23	24
28	29	30	31

August

М	Т	W	Т	F	
				2	
5	6	7	8	9	
12	13	14	15	16	
19	20	21	22	23	
26	27	28	29	30	

November						
М	Т	W	Т	F		
				1		
4	5	6	7	8		
11	12	13	14	15		
18	19	20	21	22		
25	26	27	28	29		

September

М	Т	W	Т	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30				

December

М	Т	W	Т	F
2	3	4	5	6
9	10	11	12	13
16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31			

January

o an rolair y								
М	Т	W	Т	F				
		1	2	3				
6	7	8	9	10				
13	14	15	16	17				
20	21	22	23	24				
27	28	29	30	31				

April

10

17

24 25

11

18

3

10	11	12	IJ	1-
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28

May

M	Т	W	Т	F
			1	2
5	6	7	8	9
12	13	14	15	16
19	20	21	22	23

27 28 29

March

M	Т	W	Т	F
3	4	5	6	7
10	11	12	13	14
17	18	19	20	21
24	25	26	27	28
31				

June

	M	Т	VV	Т	F
(2 (3	4 (5 (6
(9	10	11	12	13
(16 (17	18	19	
(23	24	25	26	27
	30				

15

22

29

28

- School Closed No School Holiday
- First & Last Day of School
- No School Teacher Work Day
 Summer School/Extended School Year

SCHOOL OFFICE HOURS

In-person visits by appointment only MON, TUES, THURS, FRI 7:30 AM - 3:15 PM 7:30 AM - 1:15 PM **WEDNESDAY** Please call 909-258-9937 to schedule



2024-25 ASA Fontana Calendar

2024-25 ASA Fontana Calendar					
AUGUST					
2	Meet Your Wolfpack				
7	First Day of School - Min Day				
14	Back to School Night - Min Day				
SEPTEMBER					
2	Labor Day - No School				
16	Staff Professional Learning -No School				
17-20	Triad Conferences - Min Days				
OCTOBER					
30	End of Trimester 1				
31	Minimum Day				
NOVEMBER					
1	Staff Professional Learning -No School				
11	Veterans' Day - No School				
25-29	Fall Break - No School				
DECEMBER					
19-31	Winter Break - No School				
JANUARY					
1-3	Winter Break - No School				
20	Martin Luther King Jr. Day - No School				
FEBRUARY					
10	Lincoln's Birthday - No School				
17	Presidents' Day - No School				
20	End of Trimester 2				
19-21	Student-Led Celebrations - Min Days				
MARCH					
24-31	Spring Break - No School				
APRIL					
MAY					
14	STEAM LIVE - Minimum Day				
21	8th Grade Promotion - Minimum Day				
22	End of Trimester 3 and				
	Last Day of School - Minimum Day				
	JUNE				
2-27	Summer School/ESY				
19	Juneteenth - No School				

CONTACT INFO

- 909-258-9937
- 7420 Locust Ave, Fontana, CA
- hello@asafontana.org

REPORT AN ABSENCE

- 909-258-9937
- attendance@asafontana.org